
October 15,2012 

Jeff R. Derouen 
Executive Director 
KY Public Service Commission 
PO Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

RE: North Shelby Water Conipany 
Case No. 2012-00429 
Revised Tariff Sheets 

Dear Mr. Derouen: 

Per the iiistructions included in the Commission Order issued October 11, 2012, please find 
enclosed the original and ten (10) copies of North Shelby’s revised tariff sheets. The tariff 
revisions reflect those wliicli were approved by the Commission as part of said Order. 

Jerry Ruble, President 

JWj Im 



FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

North Shelby Water Company 
(Name of IJtility) 

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

$16.24 Minimum Bill 
$6.44 per 1,000 gallons 

5/8 x 34 Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons $5.06 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons $4.37 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons $3.69 per 1,000 galloiis 

1 Inch Meters: 
First 5,000 gallons $35.56 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 gallons $5.06 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons $4.37 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons $3.69 per 1,000 gallons 

1 1/2 Inch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons $3.69 per 1,000 gallons 

$60.86 Minimum Bill 
$4.37 per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 3 5,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons $3.69 per 1,000 gallons 

$82.71 Minimum Bill 
$4.37 per 1,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons $3.69 per 1,000 gallons 

$170.1 1 Minimum Bill 
$4.37 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSIJE October 15,2012 
Month / Date / Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 20 12 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE President 

BY AIJTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED 


